
SOAP LAKE POLICE DEPARTMENT
Law Enforcement Calls for Service by Reporting Area

From June 01, 2021 to June 30, 2021
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Business District Cotage City East Heights Lakemoor Additon School District

Business District
D Theft 16 DAISY ST S 6/1/2021  10:52:44AM 21SL0678
C Alarm 110 MAIN AVE E; Community Evangelical Church 6/1/2021   3:09:37PM 21SL0679
Suspicious/Want 22 DAISY ST N; #3 6/3/2021   9:51:22AM 21SL0687
Trespassing 322 DAISY ST S 6/4/2021   8:44:29AM 21SL0690
Trespassing 15 DAISY ST S; Bingers Shell 6/5/2021  11:47:14AM 21SL0698
Animal CANNA ST S & MAIN AVE E 6/6/2021  10:17:59AM 21SL0702
D Weapons 18 MAIN AVE E 6/7/2021   4:16:22AM 21SL0707
C Alarm 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 6/7/2021   6:40:05AM 21SL0708
B Theft 121 2ND AVE SE; SENIOR CENTER 6/7/2021   2:57:06PM 21SL0709
B Theft 222 DAISY ST S 6/8/2021   1:55:21PM 21SL0711
A Found Prop CITY OF SOAP LAKE 6/8/2021   7:36:37PM 21SL0714
D Phys Domestic 227 MAIN AVE E 6/8/2021  11:43:15PM 21SL0715
B Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/9/2021  12:55:45PM 21SL0717
Mental Disorder 18 MAIN AVE E 6/9/2021   1:51:17PM 21SL0718
C Theft 311 MAIN AVE E; Del Red Pub 6/9/2021   9:05:43PM 21SL0721
C Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/10/2021   3:45:21PM 21SL0726
Traffic Stop MAIN AVE W & DIVISION ST S 6/11/2021   8:58:13AM 21SL0732
B Vehicle Prowl 327 DIVISION ST S; Soap Lake Gardens 6/11/2021   9:44:02AM 21SL0733
Trespassing 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/11/2021   2:50:46PM 21SL0734
Traffic Acc DAISY ST S & 6TH AVE SE 6/12/2021   3:21:15PM 21SL0743
C Susp Person 32 MAIN AVE E; Library 6/13/2021  12:06:14AM 21SL0747
B Theft 15 DAISY ST S; HAWK FUEL 6/13/2021   5:22:24AM 21SL0749
D Unknown 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/13/2021   7:00:48AM 21SL0750
B Welfare Check DAISY ST S & DAISY ST S; AT ON RAMP TO SR 28 6/13/2021   1:21:55PM 21SL0753
Traffic Vio/Haz 301 DAISY ST N; East Beach RV PARK 6/14/2021   9:16:12AM 21SL0755
Traffic Stop MAIN AVE E & CANNA ST S 6/14/2021   4:39:23PM 21SL0757
B Family Fight CITY OF SOAP LAKE; UNK ADDR 6/15/2021   1:54:44AM 21SL0761
B Theft 325 MAIN AVE E 6/15/2021  12:52:06PM 21SL0765
B Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/15/2021   5:08:05PM 21SL0768
Missing Person 423 DAISY ST S 6/16/2021   6:22:10AM 21SL0770
Missing Person MESSAGE SLPD 6/16/2021   7:18:07AM 21SL0772
Administrative 3RD AVE SE & DIVISION ST S 6/16/2021   9:26:21AM 21SL0773
D Phys Disturb 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office 6/16/2021  10:09:17AM 21SL0774
D Welfare Check 227 MAIN AVE E; #2 6/16/2021  10:37:27AM 21SL0775
Administrative 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 6/16/2021   5:21:56PM 21SL0778



B Vehicle Theft 327 DIVISION ST S   ; #44 6/17/2021   9:47:16AM 21SL0780
@ Ofcr Message MESSAGE SLPD 6/17/2021   5:38:40PM 21SL0781
D Phys Disturb 32 MAIN AVE E; Library 6/18/2021   1:06:04AM 21SL0782
D Vehicle Prowl 322 DAISY ST S; APT 4 6/18/2021   1:52:58AM 21SL0783
Traffic Vio/Haz 301 DAISY ST N; East Beach Park 6/18/2021   8:56:28AM 21SL0784
A Traffic Prob 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/18/2021   1:18:32PM 21SL0785
@ Ofcr Message MESSAGE SLPD 6/19/2021   6:57:16AM 21SL0787
B Theft 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods; AKINS 6/19/2021   2:25:57PM 21SL0789
Administrative 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/19/2021   4:42:03PM 21SL0790
Mental Disorder 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/19/2021   6:26:15PM 21SL0792
D Suicide Thrt CITY OF SOAP LAKE 6/20/2021  12:40:39AM 21SL0796
@ 911 Hang Up 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office; 6/21/2021  10:13:11PM 21SL0801
D Verb Disturb 32 MAIN AVE E; Library 6/22/2021   1:31:30AM 21SL0802
C Susp Vehicle 115 DAISY ST N 6/22/2021   7:15:53AM 21SL0804
Assist Agency 18 MAIN AVE E 6/22/2021  11:47:15AM 21SL0806
B Assault 1020 DIVISION ST S; AMR LEVEL 0 6/22/2021   7:28:43PM 21SL0807
D Welfare Check 1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo 6/22/2021   9:56:39PM 21SL0808
D Phys Disturb 51 DIVISION ST S 6/23/2021  11:52:23AM 21SL0810
D Verb Disturb 1020 DIVISION ST S; HiCo 6/23/2021   1:27:34PM 21SL0811
C Susp Person MAIN AVE W & DIVISION ST N 6/24/2021   8:26:10AM 21SL0814
B Vehicle Theft 327 DIVISION ST S; #44 Soap Lake Gardens 6/24/2021   8:53:06AM 21SL0815
B Threats 15 DAISY ST S; HAWK FUEL 6/24/2021   7:29:41PM 21SL0817
Theft 325 MAIN AVE E 6/25/2021   9:01:23AM 21SL0822
A Stray Animal 2ND AVE SE & DAISY ST S 6/26/2021   6:21:52PM 21SL0826
C Susp Person 322 DAISY ST S 6/27/2021   3:19:18AM 21SL0832
C Suspicious 325 MAIN AVE E 6/27/2021  11:42:38PM 21SL0834
THEFT 411 4TH AVE NE 6/28/2021   8:27:35AM 21SL0835
B Welfare Check 511 DIVISION ST S; Post Office; ACROSS FROM AT THE CHURCH6/28/2021   9:41:23AM 21SL0836
D Verb Disturb 26 DIVISION ST N; ACROSS ALLEY FROM 6/28/2021   4:04:06PM 21SL0837
Alarm 18 MAIN AVE E; ACROSS FIELD FROM APTS 6/28/2021  10:54:17PM 21SL0838
D Verb Disturb 18 MAIN AVE E; #4 6/29/2021   9:34:58AM 21SL0840
@ Court Orders CITY OF SOAP LAKE; GUTIERREZ V CATALAN 6/29/2021  10:39:02AM 21SL0841
Traffic Stop 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/29/2021   3:42:02PM 21SL0842
B Parking Prob 26 DIVISION ST N; ALLEY 6/29/2021   4:54:18PM 21SL0843
Administrative 239 2ND AVE SE; SLPD 6/29/2021   7:39:48PM 21SL0844
D Verb Disturb 18 MAIN AVE E; UNIT 4 6/29/2021   9:24:04PM 21SL0846
@ 911 Hang Up 127 2ND AVE SW; McKay 6/29/2021  10:29:17PM 21SL0848
Suspicious/Want 420 DAISY ST N; THE BUSY BEAN 6/30/2021   6:57:34AM 21SL0852
D Burglar Alarm 115 DAISY ST S; Akins Harvest Foods 6/30/2021   9:23:30PM 21SL0858

Area Total: 74

Cottage City
A Found Prop 26 GINGKO ST S 6/3/2021   8:44:02PM 21SL0688
A Stray Animal 15 JUNIPER ST N 6/4/2021   2:57:32PM 21SL0693
B Miscellaneous 110 ASH ST N 6/6/2021   9:34:31PM 21SL0703
Animal MAPLE ST N & 1ST AVE NW 6/8/2021   6:43:07PM 21SL0712
Animal 39 JUNIPER ST N 6/8/2021   7:09:25PM 21SL0713
Suspicious/Want CHERRY ST S & MAIN AVE W; BIG WHITE HOUSE 6/9/2021   6:03:11PM 21SL0719
Traffic Vio/Haz MAIN AVE W & CHERRY ST S 6/12/2021   2:33:28PM 21SL0742
A Stray Animal 1ST AVE NW & HEMLOCK ST N 6/13/2021   8:49:51PM 21SL0754
A Stray Animal 34 BIRCH ST S 6/14/2021   4:20:19PM 21SL0756
A Stray Animal 522 2ND AVE SW 6/14/2021   8:24:37PM 21SL0759
A Stray Animal 26 GINGKO ST N 6/15/2021   4:38:40PM 21SL0767
@ 911 Hang Up 1056 MAIN AVE W 6/15/2021   9:08:13PM 21SL0769
C Susp Vehicle 47 JUNIPER ST S; ADV BEHIND IN THE SANDDUNES 6/16/2021   6:24:24AM 21SL0771
Traffic Stop MAPLE ST N & 1ST AVE NW 6/19/2021   1:07:09PM 21SL0788
Alarm 116 DIVISION ST N 6/19/2021   6:18:18PM 21SL0791
Alarm 116 DIVISION ST N 6/21/2021   6:22:09AM 21SL0797
B Past Burglary 11 FIR ST N 6/26/2021  11:04:43AM 21SL0825
O Disturbance ASH ST N  ; WEST BEACH 6/26/2021  10:03:25PM 21SL0830
D Phys Domestic 522 2ND AVE SW 6/29/2021   9:25:26PM 21SL0847



D Suicide Thrt 522 2ND AVE SW 6/29/2021  10:33:57PM 21SL0849
Assault HEMLOCK ST N; APT COMPLEX AT THE END 6/30/2021   6:36:55PM 21SL0855

Area Total: 21

East Heights
Traffic Vio/Haz 6TH AVE SE & ELDER ST S 6/1/2021   8:54:09PM 21SL0681
B Noise Complnt 515 1ST AVE SE; 2 door to left 6/2/2021   9:51:14PM 21SL0683
B Welfare Check 427 3RD AVE SE 6/5/2021   3:12:37PM 21SL0699
O Brush Fire 117 FERN ST N; WHITE RES TO RIGHT 6/5/2021   7:33:33PM 21SL0700
C Suspicious 3RD AVE NE & FERN ST N 6/6/2021  11:08:57PM 21SL0705
Burglary 739 WARD ST 6/8/2021   6:10:00AM 21SL0710
B Missing Pers 423 4TH AVE NE 6/9/2021   8:19:34AM 21SL0716
Administrative 510 5TH AVE SE; UNIT 25 6/9/2021   6:09:44PM 21SL0720
Traffic Stop MAIN AVE E & GLADIOLA ST N 6/10/2021   8:07:03PM 21SL0728
Traffic Vio/Haz 6TH AVE SE & ELDER ST S 6/10/2021   9:05:18PM 21SL0729
C Keep the Peac 431 3RD AVE SE 6/12/2021   8:52:50PM 21SL0745
B Past Burglary 431 3RD AVE SE 6/14/2021   8:07:44PM 21SL0758
C Susp Person 710 3RD AVE NE 6/14/2021  11:18:00PM 21SL0760
Missing Person 423 4TH AVE NE 6/17/2021   9:46:30AM 21SL0779
Traffic Stop 4TH AVE SE & ELDER ST S 6/19/2021   7:16:28PM 21SL0793
@ 911 Hang Up 510 FERN ST S 6/24/2021  10:40:15PM 21SL0819
Domestic 510 5TH AVE SE; #28 6/25/2021   4:16:07AM 21SL0820
Theft 510 5TH AVE SE; #15 6/26/2021  10:12:34AM 21SL0824
Public Service 438 4TH AVE SE 6/28/2021  10:42:49PM 21SL0839
Trespassing 726 MAIN AVE E; # 27 6/29/2021   8:33:44PM 21SL0845
Trespassing 726 MAIN AVE E # 27; #27 6/30/2021   1:53:36PM 21SL0853
Traffic Vio/Haz 427 1ST AVE NE 6/30/2021   3:48:52PM 21SL0854

Area Total: 22

Lakemoor Addition
Theft 628 2ND PL SE 6/1/2021   5:33:41PM 21SL0680
@ 911 Hang Up 210 DIVISION ST S 6/3/2021  12:17:43AM 21SL0685
O Traffic Prob 700BLK BUTTERCUP ST S 6/4/2021  11:21:58AM 21SL0691
D Missing Pers 133 5TH AVE SE 6/4/2021   2:20:52PM 21SL0692
Public Service 6TH AVE SE & ASTER ST S 6/6/2021  12:56:36AM 21SL0701
Traffic Vio/Haz BUTTERCUP ST S & 7TH AVE SE 6/6/2021  11:52:05PM 21SL0706
C Susp Vehicle 633 BUTTERCUP ST S 6/9/2021   9:47:14PM 21SL0723
Traffic Vio/Haz 6TH AVE SE & DIVISION ST S 6/9/2021  10:39:29PM 21SL0724
D Welfare Check 127 3RD AVE SE 6/10/2021   5:41:05PM 21SL0727
C Suspicious 315 BUTTERCUP ST S; AREA OF 6/11/2021   9:11:57PM 21SL0737
B Harassment 30 5TH AVE SE 6/12/2021  12:47:56PM 21SL0741
B Theft 15 5TH AVE SE 6/13/2021   8:36:23AM 21SL0751
D Unknown 211 4TH AVE SE 6/15/2021   1:20:25PM 21SL0766
B Noise Complnt 635 BUTTERCUP ST S; TO RIGHT 6/19/2021  10:29:32PM 21SL0794
B Theft 15 5TH AVE SE 6/21/2021   1:34:52PM 21SL0799
D Phys Disturb 327 3RD AVE SE 6/22/2021  11:32:30AM 21SL0805
C Susp Person 128 6TH AVE SE 6/22/2021  11:37:02PM 21SL0809
Alarm 411 BUTTERCUP ST S 6/23/2021   9:16:48PM 21SL0812
B Noise Complnt 318 2ND AVE SE 6/24/2021   1:11:21AM 21SL0813
Traffic Acc 231 6TH AVE SE 6/24/2021   3:54:39PM 21SL0816
A Stray Animal BUTTERCUP ST S & 6TH AVE SE 6/24/2021   8:57:29PM 21SL0818
D Weapons 600BLK 3RD PL SE 6/26/2021   7:47:02AM 21SL0823
D Phys Domestic 310 4TH AVE SE 6/26/2021   8:37:16PM 21SL0828
D Missing Pers 526 ASTER ST S 6/26/2021  11:26:21PM 21SL0831
D Verb Domestic 728 ASTER ST S 6/27/2021   3:57:05PM 21SL0833
B Theft 15 5TH AVE SE 6/30/2021   2:04:24AM 21SL0850
D Welfare Check 426 BUTTERCUP ST S 6/30/2021   9:21:21PM 21SL0857

Area Total: 27

School District
Traffic Stop 527 2ND AVE SW; Soap Lake Elementary 6/2/2021  10:39:52PM 21SL0684



A Stray Animal 527 2ND AVE SW; SLHS 6/13/2021  12:11:39PM 21SL0752
C Susp Vehicle RD 20 NW & SAINT ANDREWS DR NW 6/16/2021   4:44:44PM 21SL0776
A Stray Animal 527 2ND AVE SW; SLHS 6/16/2021   5:05:05PM 21SL0777
A Stray Animal JUNIPER ST S & 2ND AVE SW 6/30/2021   6:16:00AM 21SL0851

Area Total: 5
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Offenses Investigated

Soap Lake Police Department
Summary of Activity

Begining Date: June 01, 2021 to Ending Date: June 30, 2021

Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
911H911 Hang-up calls

 21SL0685 @ 911 Hang Up 6/3/2021  12:17:43AM 911H
 21SL0769 @ 911 Hang Up 6/15/2021   9:08:13PM 911H
 21SL0801 @ 911 Hang Up 6/21/2021  10:13:11PM 911H
 21SL0819 @ 911 Hang Up 6/24/2021  10:40:15PM 911H
 21SL0848 @ 911 Hang Up 6/29/2021  10:29:17PM 911H

Total: 5
ADMNAdministrative

 21SL0678 D Theft 6/1/2021  10:52:44AM ADMN
 21SL0698 Trespassing 6/5/2021  11:47:14AM ADMN
 21SL0703 B Miscellaneous 6/6/2021   9:34:31PM ADMN
 21SL0707 D Weapons 6/7/2021   4:16:22AM ADMN
 21SL0711 B Theft 6/8/2021   1:55:21PM ADMN
 21SL0720 Administrative 6/9/2021   6:09:44PM ADMN
 21SL0734 Trespassing 6/11/2021   2:50:46PM ADMN
 21SL0764 DRUGS 6/15/2021   7:21:39AM ADMN
 21SL0773 Administrative 6/16/2021   9:26:21AM ADMN
 21SL0781 @ Ofcr Message 6/17/2021   5:38:40PM ADMN
 21SL0787 @ Ofcr Message 6/19/2021   6:57:16AM ADMN
 21SL0799 B Theft 6/21/2021   1:34:52PM ADMN
 21SL0822 Theft 6/25/2021   9:01:23AM ADMN
 21SL0823 D Weapons 6/26/2021   7:47:02AM ADMN
 21SL0849 D Suicide Thrt 6/29/2021  10:33:57PM ADMN
 21SL0850 B Theft 6/30/2021   2:04:24AM ADMN

Total: 16
ALARAlarm

 21SL0679 C Alarm 6/1/2021   3:09:37PM ALAR
 21SL0708 C Alarm 6/7/2021   6:40:05AM ALAR
 21SL0791 Alarm 6/19/2021   6:18:18PM ALAR
 21SL0797 Alarm 6/21/2021   6:22:09AM ALAR
 21SL0812 Alarm 6/23/2021   9:16:48PM ALAR
 21SL0838 Alarm 6/28/2021  10:54:17PM ALAR



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 21SL0858 D Burglar Alarm 6/30/2021   9:23:30PM ALAR

Total: 7
ANPRAnimal Problem

 21SL0752 A Stray Animal 6/13/2021  12:11:39PM ANPR
 21SL0754 A Stray Animal 6/13/2021   8:49:51PM ANPR
 21SL0826 A Stray Animal 6/26/2021   6:21:52PM ANPR
 21SL0851 A Stray Animal 6/30/2021   6:16:00AM ANPR

Total: 4
AOWPAssault With Weapon

 21SL0790 Administrative 6/19/2021   4:42:03PM AOWP

Total: 1
ARSTArrest

 21SL0750 D Unknown 6/13/2021   7:00:48AM ARST

Total: 1
ASIMAssault, Simple

 21SL0807 B Assault 6/22/2021   7:28:43PM ASIM
 21SL0820 Domestic 6/25/2021   4:16:07AM ASIM
 21SL0847 D Phys Domestic 6/29/2021   9:25:26PM ASIM

Total: 3
ASSTAgency Assist

 21SL0682 B Vehicle Theft 6/1/2021  10:24:17PM ASST
 21SL0689 D Phys Domestic 6/4/2021   7:11:54AM ASST
 21SL0694 Overdose 6/4/2021   5:07:28PM ASST
 21SL0695 D Phys Domestic 6/5/2021   5:24:09AM ASST
 21SL0697 Overdose 6/5/2021  10:43:53AM ASST
 21SL0700 O Brush Fire 6/5/2021   7:33:33PM ASST
 21SL0704 Assist Agency 6/6/2021   9:56:06PM ASST
 21SL0722 C Alarm 6/9/2021   9:42:14PM ASST
 21SL0730 D Phys Domestic 6/11/2021  12:44:41AM ASST
 21SL0736 Traffic Acc 6/11/2021   5:35:39PM ASST
 21SL0738 D Suicide Atmpt 6/11/2021   9:44:35PM ASST
 21SL0739 C Loud Party 6/11/2021  11:37:26PM ASST
 21SL0740 D Vehicle Theft 6/12/2021  10:53:26AM ASST
 21SL0743 Traffic Acc 6/12/2021   3:21:15PM ASST
 21SL0744 Assault 6/12/2021   6:30:14PM ASST
 21SL0746 B Traffic Prob 6/12/2021  10:33:00PM ASST
 21SL0748 DUI 6/13/2021  12:51:26AM ASST
 21SL0762 C Susp Person 6/15/2021   3:26:59AM ASST
 21SL0763 D Phys Domestic 6/15/2021   4:40:20AM ASST
 21SL0798 D Verb Domestic 6/21/2021  10:44:53AM ASST
 21SL0806 Assist Agency 6/22/2021  11:47:15AM ASST
 21SL0829 C Susp Vehicle 6/26/2021   9:36:01PM ASST

Total: 22
ATMVAttempt Theft From Motor Veh

 21SL0783 D Vehicle Prowl 6/18/2021   1:52:58AM ATMV

Total: 1
BRUEBurglary, Resident, Unlawf Ent

 21SL0758 B Past Burglary 6/14/2021   8:07:44PM BRUE

Total: 1
CDISCitizen Dispute

 21SL0710 Burglary 6/8/2021   6:10:00AM CDIS
 21SL0825 B Past Burglary 6/26/2021  11:04:43AM CDIS

Total: 2
CITACitizen Assist

 21SL0701 Public Service 6/6/2021  12:56:36AM CITA
 21SL0745 C Keep the Peac 6/12/2021   8:52:50PM CITA
 21SL0856 D Welfare Check 6/30/2021   8:32:37PM CITA

Total: 3
CMISCriminal Mischief



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 21SL0741 B Harassment 6/12/2021  12:47:56PM CMIS

Total: 1
DALDog Running at large

 21SL0693 A Stray Animal 6/4/2021   2:57:32PM DAL
 21SL0702 Animal 6/6/2021  10:17:59AM DAL
 21SL0756 A Stray Animal 6/14/2021   4:20:19PM DAL
 21SL0759 A Stray Animal 6/14/2021   8:24:37PM DAL
 21SL0767 A Stray Animal 6/15/2021   4:38:40PM DAL
 21SL0777 A Stray Animal 6/16/2021   5:05:05PM DAL
 21SL0818 A Stray Animal 6/24/2021   8:57:29PM DAL

Total: 7
DBARDogs Barking

 21SL0712 Animal 6/8/2021   6:43:07PM DBAR
 21SL0713 Animal 6/8/2021   7:09:25PM DBAR

Total: 2
DCONDisorderly Conduct

 21SL0803 @ Arrest 6/22/2021   3:38:50AM DCON

Total: 1
DISTDisturbance

 21SL0774 D Phys Disturb 6/16/2021  10:09:17AM DIST
 21SL0782 D Phys Disturb 6/18/2021   1:06:04AM DIST
 21SL0802 D Verb Disturb 6/22/2021   1:31:30AM DIST
 21SL0805 D Phys Disturb 6/22/2021  11:32:30AM DIST
 21SL0810 D Phys Disturb 6/23/2021  11:52:23AM DIST
 21SL0811 D Verb Disturb 6/23/2021   1:27:34PM DIST
 21SL0830 O Disturbance 6/26/2021  10:03:25PM DIST
 21SL0837 D Verb Disturb 6/28/2021   4:04:06PM DIST
 21SL0840 D Verb Disturb 6/29/2021   9:34:58AM DIST
 21SL0846 D Verb Disturb 6/29/2021   9:24:04PM DIST
 21SL0855 Assault 6/30/2021   6:36:55PM DIST

Total: 11
DUIDUI Alcohol or Drugs

 21SL0748 DUI 6/13/2021  12:51:26AM DUI

Total: 1
DWSRDriving While Suspended/Revoke

 21SL0681 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/1/2021   8:54:09PM DWSR
 21SL0684 Traffic Stop 6/2/2021  10:39:52PM DWSR
 21SL0686 Traffic Stop 6/3/2021   1:24:23AM DWSR
 21SL0706 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/6/2021  11:52:05PM DWSR
 21SL0724 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/9/2021  10:39:29PM DWSR
 21SL0725 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/10/2021   5:37:29AM DWSR
 21SL0729 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/10/2021   9:05:18PM DWSR
 21SL0731 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/11/2021   2:11:21AM DWSR
 21SL0732 Traffic Stop 6/11/2021   8:58:13AM DWSR
 21SL0742 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/12/2021   2:33:28PM DWSR
 21SL0757 Traffic Stop 6/14/2021   4:39:23PM DWSR
 21SL0786 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/19/2021  12:21:56AM DWSR
 21SL0788 Traffic Stop 6/19/2021   1:07:09PM DWSR
 21SL0793 Traffic Stop 6/19/2021   7:16:28PM DWSR
 21SL0827 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/26/2021   7:25:41PM DWSR
 21SL0842 Traffic Stop 6/29/2021   3:42:02PM DWSR

Total: 16
EXPAExtra Patrol

 21SL0760 C Susp Person 6/14/2021  11:18:00PM EXPA

Total: 1
FAMFFamily Fight

 21SL0715 D Phys Domestic 6/8/2021  11:43:15PM FAMF
 21SL0761 B Family Fight 6/15/2021   1:54:44AM FAMF
 21SL0828 D Phys Domestic 6/26/2021   8:37:16PM FAMF
 21SL0833 D Verb Domestic 6/27/2021   3:57:05PM FAMF



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
Total: 4

FIREFire
 21SL0839 Public Service 6/28/2021  10:42:49PM FIRE

Total: 1
FPERFound Person

 21SL0692 D Missing Pers 6/4/2021   2:20:52PM FPER
 21SL0716 B Missing Pers 6/9/2021   8:19:34AM FPER
 21SL0770 Missing Person 6/16/2021   6:22:10AM FPER
 21SL0772 Missing Person 6/16/2021   7:18:07AM FPER
 21SL0779 Missing Person 6/17/2021   9:46:30AM FPER

Total: 5
HARRHarassment

 21SL0807 B Assault 6/22/2021   7:28:43PM HARR
 21SL0834 C Suspicious 6/27/2021  11:42:38PM HARR

Total: 2
IRDVInterfere w/reporting Dom. Vio

 21SL0820 Domestic 6/25/2021   4:16:07AM IRDV

Total: 1
JUVPJuvenile Problem

 21SL0831 D Missing Pers 6/26/2021  11:26:21PM JUVP

Total: 1
KIDNKidnapping/Abduction

 21SL0820 Domestic 6/25/2021   4:16:07AM KIDN

Total: 1
LFPRLost and Found Property

 21SL0688 A Found Prop 6/3/2021   8:44:02PM LFPR
 21SL0714 A Found Prop 6/8/2021   7:36:37PM LFPR
 21SL0778 Administrative 6/16/2021   5:21:56PM LFPR
 21SL0844 Administrative 6/29/2021   7:39:48PM LFPR

Total: 4
LMUILoud Music

 21SL0683 B Noise Complnt 6/2/2021   9:51:14PM LMUI

Total: 1
MPERMissing Person

 21SL0692 D Missing Pers 6/4/2021   2:20:52PM MPER
 21SL0716 B Missing Pers 6/9/2021   8:19:34AM MPER
 21SL0770 Missing Person 6/16/2021   6:22:10AM MPER
 21SL0779 Missing Person 6/17/2021   9:46:30AM MPER

Total: 4
MPRMMental Health Problem

 21SL0718 Mental Disorder 6/9/2021   1:51:17PM MPRM
 21SL0792 Mental Disorder 6/19/2021   6:26:15PM MPRM

Total: 2
NOISNoise Problems

 21SL0794 B Noise Complnt 6/19/2021  10:29:32PM NOIS
 21SL0813 B Noise Complnt 6/24/2021   1:11:21AM NOIS

Total: 2
NVOLNo Valid Operator's License

 21SL0728 Traffic Stop 6/10/2021   8:07:03PM NVOL

Total: 1
OBSTObstructing Justice

 21SL0706 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/6/2021  11:52:05PM OBST
 21SL0803 @ Arrest 6/22/2021   3:38:50AM OBST

Total: 2
OTHRAll Other Reportable Offenses

 21SL0790 Administrative 6/19/2021   4:42:03PM OTHR

Total: 1
OVIOCity Ordinance Violation



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
 21SL0773 Administrative 6/16/2021   9:26:21AM OVIO

Total: 1
PARKParking Problem

 21SL0755 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/14/2021   9:16:12AM PARK
 21SL0784 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/18/2021   8:56:28AM PARK
 21SL0843 B Parking Prob 6/29/2021   4:54:18PM PARK

Total: 3
SPCSuspicious Person/Circumstance

 21SL0687 Suspicious/Want 6/3/2021   9:51:22AM SPC
 21SL0705 C Suspicious 6/6/2021  11:08:57PM SPC
 21SL0719 Suspicious/Want 6/9/2021   6:03:11PM SPC
 21SL0723 C Susp Vehicle 6/9/2021   9:47:14PM SPC
 21SL0737 C Suspicious 6/11/2021   9:11:57PM SPC
 21SL0747 C Susp Person 6/13/2021  12:06:14AM SPC
 21SL0750 D Unknown 6/13/2021   7:00:48AM SPC
 21SL0760 C Susp Person 6/14/2021  11:18:00PM SPC
 21SL0766 D Unknown 6/15/2021   1:20:25PM SPC
 21SL0771 C Susp Vehicle 6/16/2021   6:24:24AM SPC
 21SL0776 C Susp Vehicle 6/16/2021   4:44:44PM SPC
 21SL0785 A Traffic Prob 6/18/2021   1:18:32PM SPC
 21SL0795 C Susp Person 6/19/2021  11:14:50PM SPC
 21SL0804 C Susp Vehicle 6/22/2021   7:15:53AM SPC
 21SL0809 C Susp Person 6/22/2021  11:37:02PM SPC
 21SL0814 C Susp Person 6/24/2021   8:26:10AM SPC
 21SL0829 C Susp Vehicle 6/26/2021   9:36:01PM SPC
 21SL0832 C Susp Person 6/27/2021   3:19:18AM SPC
 21SL0852 Suspicious/Want 6/30/2021   6:57:34AM SPC

Total: 19
SUIASuicide Attempt

 21SL0738 D Suicide Atmpt 6/11/2021   9:44:35PM SUIA
 21SL0796 D Suicide Thrt 6/20/2021  12:40:39AM SUIA

Total: 2
TAPDTraffic Accident, Property Dam

 21SL0816 Traffic Acc 6/24/2021   3:54:39PM TAPD
 21SL0821 Traffic Acc 6/25/2021   6:29:09AM TAPD

Total: 2
THRTThreats

 21SL0735 D Threats 6/11/2021   3:14:31PM THRT
 21SL0817 B Threats 6/24/2021   7:29:41PM THRT

Total: 2
TOFFTraffic Offense

 21SL0691 O Traffic Prob 6/4/2021  11:21:58AM TOFF
 21SL0696 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/5/2021   7:55:53AM TOFF
 21SL0725 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/10/2021   5:37:29AM TOFF
 21SL0788 Traffic Stop 6/19/2021   1:07:09PM TOFF
 21SL0854 Traffic Vio/Haz 6/30/2021   3:48:52PM TOFF

Total: 5
TPMVTheft, Property, From Mtr Veh

 21SL0680 Theft 6/1/2021   5:33:41PM TPMV
 21SL0733 B Vehicle Prowl 6/11/2021   9:44:02AM TPMV
 21SL0765 B Theft 6/15/2021  12:52:06PM TPMV

Total: 3
TPOTTheft, Property, Other

 21SL0709 B Theft 6/7/2021   2:57:06PM TPOT
 21SL0721 C Theft 6/9/2021   9:05:43PM TPOT
 21SL0749 B Theft 6/13/2021   5:22:24AM TPOT
 21SL0751 B Theft 6/13/2021   8:36:23AM TPOT
 21SL0824 Theft 6/26/2021  10:12:34AM TPOT
 21SL0835 THEFT 6/28/2021   8:27:35AM TPOT

Total: 6



Nature Date Reported Offense CodeCase Number
TPSHTheft, Property, Shoplifting

 21SL0717 B Theft 6/9/2021  12:55:45PM TPSH
 21SL0726 C Theft 6/10/2021   3:45:21PM TPSH
 21SL0768 B Theft 6/15/2021   5:08:05PM TPSH
 21SL0789 B Theft 6/19/2021   2:25:57PM TPSH

Total: 4
TRESTrespass of Real Property

 21SL0690 Trespassing 6/4/2021   8:44:29AM TRES
 21SL0726 C Theft 6/10/2021   3:45:21PM TRES
 21SL0789 B Theft 6/19/2021   2:25:57PM TRES
 21SL0810 D Phys Disturb 6/23/2021  11:52:23AM TRES
 21SL0845 Trespassing 6/29/2021   8:33:44PM TRES
 21SL0853 Trespassing 6/30/2021   1:53:36PM TRES

Total: 6
TVAUTheft, Vehicle: Automobile

 21SL0780 B Vehicle Theft 6/17/2021   9:47:16AM TVAU
 21SL0815 B Vehicle Theft 6/24/2021   8:53:06AM TVAU

Total: 2
WARRWarrant

 21SL0750 D Unknown 6/13/2021   7:00:48AM WARR
 21SL0803 @ Arrest 6/22/2021   3:38:50AM WARR

Total: 2
WELFWelfare Check

 21SL0699 B Welfare Check 6/5/2021   3:12:37PM WELF
 21SL0727 D Welfare Check 6/10/2021   5:41:05PM WELF
 21SL0753 B Welfare Check 6/13/2021   1:21:55PM WELF
 21SL0775 D Welfare Check 6/16/2021  10:37:27AM WELF
 21SL0800 Assist Agency 6/21/2021   4:20:08PM WELF
 21SL0806 Assist Agency 6/22/2021  11:47:15AM WELF
 21SL0808 D Welfare Check 6/22/2021   9:56:39PM WELF
 21SL0836 B Welfare Check 6/28/2021   9:41:23AM WELF
 21SL0857 D Welfare Check 6/30/2021   9:21:21PM WELF

Total: 9

Methodology: This report reads incidents that happen between two set time frames for a selected agency. The report then separates out all offense codes, translates them,   
                           and displays the case reports grouped together by offense codes investigated by the assigned Officer. 

Developed by G. A. Klein, MACC 911


